
Type Date Num Adj Name Memo Clr Split Debit Credit Original Amount Balance

Direct Public Support
Deposit 05/01/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 200.00 200.00 200.00
Deposit 05/03/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 150.00 150.00 350.00
Deposit 05/07/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 225.00 225.00 575.00
Deposit 05/09/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 254.61 254.61 829.61
Deposit 05/10/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 250.00 250.00 1,079.61
Deposit 05/11/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 2,150.00 2,150.00 3,229.61
Deposit 05/15/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 100.00 100.00 3,329.61
Deposit 05/15/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 500.00 500.00 3,829.61
Deposit 05/18/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 275.00 275.00 4,104.61
Deposit 05/21/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 605.00 605.00 4,709.61
Deposit 05/22/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 145.00 145.00 4,854.61
Deposit 05/22/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,854.61
Deposit 05/25/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 60.00 60.00 5,914.61
Deposit 05/29/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 75.00 75.00 5,989.61
Deposit 05/29/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 200.00 200.00 6,189.61
Deposit 06/01/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 500.00 500.00 6,689.61
Deposit 06/04/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 250.00 250.00 6,939.61
Deposit 06/05/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 30.00 30.00 6,969.61
Deposit 06/11/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 545.00 545.00 7,514.61
Deposit 06/13/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 65.00 65.00 7,579.61
Deposit 06/14/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 400.00 400.00 7,979.61
Deposit 06/22/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 150.00 150.00 8,129.61
Deposit 06/22/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 315.00 315.00 8,444.61
Deposit 06/25/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 1,440.00 1,440.00 9,884.61
Deposit 06/27/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 100.00 100.00 9,984.61
Deposit 06/29/2018 -MULTIPLE- Deposit Regions- 7428 2,710.18 2,710.18 12,694.79
Deposit 07/02/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 120.00 120.00 12,814.79
Deposit 07/03/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 100.00 100.00 12,914.79
Deposit 07/05/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 250.00 250.00 13,164.79
Deposit 07/05/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 670.00 670.00 13,834.79
Deposit 07/06/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 25.00 25.00 13,859.79
Deposit 07/10/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 200.00 200.00 14,059.79
Deposit 07/17/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 1,025.00 1,025.00 15,084.79
Deposit 07/18/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 250.00 250.00 15,334.79
Deposit 07/20/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 250.00 250.00 15,584.79
Deposit 07/23/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 500.00 500.00 16,084.79
Deposit 07/24/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 325.00 325.00 16,409.79
Deposit 07/25/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 30.00 30.00 16,439.79
Deposit 07/25/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 860.00 860.00 17,299.79
Deposit 07/30/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 200.00 200.00 17,499.79
Deposit 07/30/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 800.00 800.00 18,299.79
Deposit 08/01/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 62.00 62.00 18,361.79
Deposit 08/01/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 750.00 750.00 19,111.79
Deposit 08/03/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 1,500.00 1,500.00 20,611.79
Deposit 08/06/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 25.00 25.00 20,636.79
Deposit 08/06/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 500.00 500.00 21,136.79
Deposit 08/06/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 800.00 800.00 21,936.79
Deposit 08/06/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 1,550.00 1,550.00 23,486.79
Deposit 08/08/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 300.00 300.00 23,786.79
Deposit 08/09/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions- 7428 100.00 100.00 23,886.79
Deposit 08/13/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 350.00 350.00 24,236.79
Deposit 08/31/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 1,870.00 1,870.00 26,106.79
Deposit 09/07/2018 Deposit Regions -2162 1,650.00 1,650.00 27,756.79
Deposit 09/18/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions -2162 3,925.00 3,925.00 31,681.79
Deposit 09/21/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions -2162 550.00 550.00 32,231.79
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Deposit 10/10/2018 Deposit Regions -2162 50.00 50.00 32,281.79
Deposit 10/19/2018 Deposit Regions -2162 360.00 360.00 32,641.79
General Journal 10/26/2018 1 * To adjust for b... Outside Contra... 284.93 284.93 32,926.72
Deposit 10/29/2018 Paypal Deposit Regions -2162 2,620.07 2,620.07 35,546.79
Deposit 11/02/2018 Deposit Regions -2162 500.00 500.00 36,046.79

Total Direct Public Support 0.00 36,046.79 36,046.79

Advertising and Marketing
Check 06/04/2018 SonicPrint Regions- 7428 326.89 -326.89 -326.89
Check 06/04/2018 SonicPrint Regions- 7428 105.93 -105.93 -432.82
Check 06/04/2018 SonicPrint Regions- 7428 120.60 -120.60 -553.42
Check 06/12/2018 Big Fish Co Campaign Shi... Regions- 7428 476.00 -476.00 -1,029.42
Check 07/18/2018 SonicPrint Regions- 7428 272.85 -272.85 -1,302.27
Check 07/18/2018 SonicPrint Regions- 7428 38.98 -38.98 -1,341.25
Check 07/19/2018 SonicPrint Regions- 7428 175.00 -175.00 -1,516.25
Check 07/24/2018 Mitymo Crea Regions- 7428 250.00 -250.00 -1,766.25
Check 08/10/2018 SonicPrint Regions- 7428 1,282.47 -1,282.47 -3,048.72
Check 09/17/2018 Mitymo Crea Regions -2162 306.23 -306.23 -3,354.95
Check 10/02/2018 Jewish Press Pinella... Regions -2162 300.00 -300.00 -3,654.95
Check 10/29/2018 Facebook Regions -2162 20.00 -20.00 -3,674.95
Check 10/30/2018 Nicole Morns ad Design Regions -2162 1,200.00 -1,200.00 -4,874.95
Check 11/05/2018 Twitter Regions -2162 203.60 -203.60 -5,078.55
Check 11/05/2018 Jewish Press Pinella... Regions -2162 300.00 -300.00 -5,378.55
Check 11/06/2018 Twitter Regions -2162 209.13 -209.13 -5,587.68
Check 11/08/2018 Twitter Regions -2162 194.85 -194.85 -5,782.53
Check 11/15/2018 Twitter Regions -2162 2.62 -2.62 -5,785.15
Check 11/19/2018 Jewish Press Pinella... Regions -2162 300.00 -300.00 -6,085.15

Total Advertising and Marketing 6,085.15 0.00 -6,085.15

ATM Withdrawal
Check 08/13/2018 ATM Withdra... Regions- 7428 500.00 -500.00 -500.00

Total ATM Withdrawal 500.00 0.00 -500.00

Auto
Check 08/09/2018 Sunoco Regions- 7428 23.68 -23.68 -23.68
Check 08/20/2018 Shell Regions- 7428 22.14 -22.14 -45.82
Check 09/10/2018 Speedway Regions -2162 24.48 -24.48 -70.30
Check 09/25/2018 Marathon Regions -2162 23.56 -23.56 -93.86
Check 10/09/2018 Wawa Regions -2162 21.90 -21.90 -115.76
Check 10/18/2018 Wawa Regions -2162 22.72 -22.72 -138.48
Check 10/29/2018 Speedway Regions -2162 20.67 -20.67 -159.15
Check 11/09/2018 Shell Regions -2162 19.53 -19.53 -178.68
Check 12/12/2018 Firestone not on her spr... Regions -2162 135.11 -135.11 -313.79

Total Auto 313.79 0.00 -313.79
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Bank Fees
Check 05/02/2018 Paypal To verify Acco... Regions- 7428 0.25 -0.25 -0.25
Deposit 05/02/2018 Paypal From Paypal t... Regions- 7428 0.25 0.25 0.00
Deposit 08/14/2018 Paypal Veribank Regions- 7428 0.20 0.20 0.20
Check 08/14/2018 Paypal Regions- 7428 0.20 -0.20 0.00
Check 09/13/2018 Paypal Regions -2162 0.17 -0.17 -0.17
Deposit 09/13/2018 Paypal Verify Regions -2162 0.17 0.17 0.00

Total Bank Fees 0.62 0.62 0.00

Business Expenses
Filing Fees
Check 06/21/2018 1036 Deborah Clark SOE Regions- 7428 5,691.42 -5,691.42 -5,691.42

Total Filing Fees 5,691.42 0.00 -5,691.42

Total Business Expenses 5,691.42 0.00 -5,691.42

Computer Software Subscriptions
Check 07/09/2018 MailChimp Email Regions- 7428 20.00 -20.00 -20.00
Check 08/07/2018 MailChimp email Regions- 7428 20.00 -20.00 -40.00
Check 08/23/2018 IdonatePro Campaign Fin... Regions- 7428 200.00 -200.00 -240.00
Check 09/10/2018 Go Daddy.com Regions -2162 8.24 -8.24 -248.24
Check 09/21/2018 Gramista Web Develop... Regions -2162 64.99 -64.99 -313.23
Check 09/21/2018 Gramista Regions -2162 1.95 -1.95 -315.18
Check 09/24/2018 Go Daddy.com Regions -2162 123.86 -123.86 -439.04
Check 10/09/2018 Go Daddy.com Regions -2162 10.99 -10.99 -450.03
Check 10/10/2018 MailChimp email Regions -2162 20.00 -20.00 -470.03
Check 11/08/2018 Go Daddy.com Regions -2162 10.99 -10.99 -481.02
Check 11/13/2018 MailChimp email Regions -2162 20.00 -20.00 -501.02
Check 12/10/2018 Go Daddy.com Regions -2162 10.99 -10.99 -512.01
Check 12/10/2018 MailChimp Regions -2162 20.00 -20.00 -532.01
Check 01/08/2019 Go Daddy.com Regions -2162 10.99 -10.99 -543.00
Check 01/10/2019 MailChimp email Regions -2162 20.00 -20.00 -563.00

Total Computer Software Subscriptions 563.00 0.00 -563.00

Contract Services
Consulting Fees
Check 07/25/2018 1086 Williams Perr Wills Regions- 7428 500.00 -500.00 -500.00
Check 08/06/2018 1088 Williams Perr Wills Regions- 7428 500.00 -500.00 -1,000.00
Check 08/06/2018 1091 Williams Perr Wills Regions- 7428 500.00 -500.00 -1,500.00
Check 08/13/2018 1093 Williams Perr Wills Regions- 7428 8,000.00 -8,000.00 -9,500.00
Check 08/20/2018 1037 Brooke Bennett Campaign Fiel... Regions- 7428 300.00 -300.00 -9,800.00
Check 09/10/2018 Second Line Consulti... Regions -2162 1,750.00 -1,750.00 -11,550.00

Total Consulting Fees 11,550.00 0.00 -11,550.00
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Outside Contract Services
Check 08/20/2018 1038 Brooke Reynolds Regions- 7428 300.00 -300.00 -300.00
Check 09/04/2018 Brooke Bennett Regions- 7428 300.00 -300.00 -600.00
Check 10/09/2018 Paypal Regions -2162 115.07 -115.07 -715.07
Check 10/15/2018 Paypal Nicole Mor Regions -2162 225.00 -225.00 -940.07
General Journal 10/26/2018 1 * To adjust for b... Direct Public S... 284.93 -284.93 -1,225.00

Total Outside Contract Services 1,225.00 0.00 -1,225.00

Total Contract Services 12,775.00 0.00 -12,775.00

Dues and Subscriptions
Check 07/06/2018 Florida Democratic P... Regions- 7428 950.00 -950.00 -950.00

Total Dues and Subscriptions 950.00 0.00 -950.00

Event
Check 06/28/2018 Slyce Regions- 7428 257.21 -257.21 -257.21
Check 08/01/2018 1087 Tom Lally reimbursemen... Regions- 7428 150.00 -150.00 -407.21

Total Event 407.21 0.00 -407.21

Facilities and Equipment
Rent, Parking, Utilities
Check 05/21/2018 Highwoods Regions- 7428 10.00 -10.00 -10.00

Total Rent, Parking, Utilities 10.00 0.00 -10.00

Total Facilities and Equipment 10.00 0.00 -10.00

Fees and Fines
Check 07/09/2018 Mdc Internal Sv ask my accou... Regions- 7428 5.00 -5.00 -5.00

Total Fees and Fines 5.00 0.00 -5.00

Meals
Check 07/18/2018 GFS Store Regions- 7428 5.79 -5.79 -5.79
Check 09/25/2018 Earth Origins for volunteers Regions -2162 27.54 -27.54 -33.33
Check 10/16/2018 Earth Fare Snack for volu... Regions -2162 10.29 -10.29 -43.62
Check 10/17/2018 Publix Snack for volu... Regions -2162 9.71 -9.71 -53.33
Check 10/29/2018 Earth Fare Snack for volu... Regions -2162 7.00 -7.00 -60.33
Check 10/30/2018 Craft Kafe Snack for volu... Regions -2162 30.15 -30.15 -90.48
Check 10/31/2018 Craft Kafe Snack for volu... Regions -2162 9.56 -9.56 -100.04
Check 11/05/2018 Earth Origins Snack for volu... Regions -2162 44.68 -44.68 -144.72
Check 11/06/2018 Earth Origins Snack for volu... Regions -2162 30.38 -30.38 -175.10
Check 11/07/2018 Love Food Dessert for El... Regions -2162 22.15 -22.15 -197.25
Check 11/07/2018 Craft Kafe Food for electi... Regions -2162 51.36 -51.36 -248.61

Total Meals 248.61 0.00 -248.61

Merchant Card Processing Fee
Check 09/10/2018 Stripe Payment Man... Regions -2162 49.00 -49.00 -49.00

Total Merchant Card Processing Fee 49.00 0.00 -49.00
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Operations
Postage, Mailing Service
Check 07/09/2018 USPS Regions- 7428 7.00 -7.00 -7.00
Check 10/29/2018 USPS Regions -2162 35.00 -35.00 -42.00
Check 11/02/2018 USPS Regions -2162 2.69 -2.69 -44.69

Total Postage, Mailing Service 44.69 0.00 -44.69

Printing and Copying
Check 08/15/2018 Florida Print Regions- 7428 85.60 -85.60 -85.60
Check 10/16/2018 SonicPrint Regions -2162 3,209.34 -3,209.34 -3,294.94
Check 10/18/2018 SonicPrint Regions -2162 510.39 -510.39 -3,805.33
Check 10/24/2018 SonicPrint Regions -2162 266.99 -266.99 -4,072.32
Check 10/24/2018 SonicPrint Regions -2162 167.99 -167.99 -4,240.31

Total Printing and Copying 4,240.31 0.00 -4,240.31

Supplies
Check 05/18/2018 Harland Clark Checks Regions- 7428 20.00 -20.00 -20.00
Check 06/27/2018 Staples Regions- 7428 26.74 -26.74 -46.74
Check 07/24/2018 CVS Regions- 7428 15.95 -15.95 -62.69
Check 07/26/2018 Party City Regions- 7428 39.77 -39.77 -102.46
Check 09/14/2018 Target paper Regions -2162 3.95 -3.95 -106.41
Check 10/01/2018 Joann's Store for Town Hall ... Regions -2162 42.73 -42.73 -149.14
Check 10/01/2018 Office Depot for Town Hall ... Regions -2162 36.44 -36.44 -185.58
Check 10/18/2018 Target Promotional s... Regions -2162 16.04 -16.04 -201.62

Total Supplies 201.62 0.00 -201.62

Total Operations 4,486.62 0.00 -4,486.62

Paypal Fees
Deposit 05/07/2018 Paypal Fees Regions- 7428 7.73 -7.73 -7.73
Deposit 05/09/2018 -MULTIPLE- Regions- 7428 8.59 -8.59 -16.32
Deposit 05/10/2018 Paypal Fee Gr... Regions- 7428 7.85 -7.85 -24.17
Deposit 05/11/2018 Paypal Fees ... Regions- 7428 64.45 -64.45 -88.62
Deposit 05/15/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 14.80 -14.80 -103.42
Deposit 05/18/2018 Paypal Regions- 7428 8.58 -8.58 -112.00
Deposit 05/22/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 30.50 -30.50 -142.50
Deposit 05/25/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 2.34 -2.34 -144.84
Deposit 05/29/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 2.78 -2.78 -147.62
Deposit 06/04/2018 Paypal Regions- 7428 8.15 -8.15 -155.77
Deposit 06/11/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 17.01 -17.01 -172.78
Deposit 06/14/2018 Paypal Regions- 7428 12.50 -12.50 -185.28
Deposit 06/25/2018 Paypal Regions- 7428 42.96 -42.96 -228.24
Deposit 06/27/2018 Paypal Regions- 7428 3.20 -3.20 -231.44
Deposit 06/29/2018 Paypal for Gro... Regions- 7428 25.47 -25.47 -256.91
Deposit 07/02/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 4.08 -4.08 -260.99
Deposit 07/03/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 3.20 -3.20 -264.19
Deposit 07/05/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 7.55 -7.55 -271.74
Deposit 07/06/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 1.03 -1.03 -272.77
Deposit 07/10/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 6.40 -6.40 -279.17
Deposit 07/17/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 32.13 -32.13 -311.30
Deposit 07/18/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 7.85 -7.85 -319.15
Deposit 07/20/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 7.55 -7.55 -326.70
Deposit 07/23/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 14.80 -14.80 -341.50
Deposit 07/24/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 10.63 -10.63 -352.13
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Deposit 07/30/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 6.10 -6.10 -358.23
Deposit 07/30/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 24.41 -24.41 -382.64
Deposit 08/01/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 22.35 -22.35 -404.99
Deposit 08/03/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 44.10 -44.10 -449.09
Deposit 08/06/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 24.10 -24.10 -473.19
Deposit 08/08/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 9.00 -9.00 -482.19
Deposit 08/09/2018 Deposit Regions- 7428 3.20 -3.20 -485.39
Deposit 09/18/2018 Deposit Regions -2162 118.63 -118.63 -604.02
Deposit 10/29/2018 Deposit Regions -2162 88.16 -88.16 -692.18

Total Paypal Fees 692.18 0.00 -692.18

TOTAL 32,777.60 36,047.41 3,269.81
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